Five-Digit Addition (D)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

26.111

+ 42.486

23.620

+ 32.378

26.481

+ 40.518

71.344

+ 16.343

88.200

+ 10.338

60.404

+ 23.254

43.407

+ 22.160

77.785

+ 22.203

48.531

+ 30.444

18.586

+ 20.212

84.814

+ 10.113

37.147

+ 10.052

68.688

+30.110

36.257

+52.720

51.607

+ 32.012

36.186

+ 13.601

86.507

+ 12.372

40.702

+ 57.045

25.760

+ 40.138

42.465

+ 34.224
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